
P O R T
FOLIO

K I R T I  T A P O D H A N



About Me ---------------------

Physical Garments -----------

Digital Garments -------------

Digital + Physical -------------

Trend forecasting ------------

TABLE OF
03

04

05

06

08

Moodboard to silhouette ----------

Pattern TO Promotion -------------

Technical sheet TO Final Product -

Sample Project ---------------------

Contact Info ------------------------

09

10

11

12

16



ABOUT
Hi, I am KIRTI
Driven by a desire to innovate, my portfolio presents a collection of fashion designs that
blend artistic vision with technical expertise. You'll see my proficiency in traditional
fashion design alongside my exploration of 3D tools, which enable me to streamline the
design process, experiment with complex forms, and ultimately, bring unique and
compelling designs to life. 

This portfolio showcases my journey as a fashion designer, highlighting my skills in
concept development, pattern making, and garment construction. Beyond traditional
techniques, I also embrace the transformative power of 3D fashion design, leveraging
software like Clo3D and Marvelous Designer to visualize, iterate, and create with
unprecedented precision and speed, offering a glimpse into the future of fashion.
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SHEET PRODUCT



PROJECT - A



PROJECT - B



PROJECT - C *It only includes 3 pieces,
*I haven’t included all the sheets, as it would have been a long project



PROJECT - D



3D Portfolio :
https://www.kttapodhan.in/portfolio

INFO
+44 78871 79695

tapodhan1111@gmail.com

28, Roxborough park, Harrow,
London, HA1 3AY

https://www.kttapodhan.in/portfolio

